GREY COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Artemesia Township

Collingwood Township

Derby Township

Egrement Township

Euphrasia Township

Glenelg Township

Holland Township

Keppel Township

Normanby Township

Osprey

Discovery Griffith Island

Abandoned Old Eugenia Cemetery
Christ Anglican Church

Old Eugenia

Priceville Old Village

St Francis Thornbury aka Clarksburg
Cemetery
Ravenna Memorial Park Cemetery

Fleming

Mathew Burial Site

Northland Memorial Gardens

St Mary’s Roman Catholic

Unmarked Burial Site (Bay No 2 Reserve)

Mount Gilead
Bell Family Plot

Banks Roman Catholic
Bethel

Brown Family Plot
Greenwood Family Plot
Lawrence Family Plot
Negro

Blatchford
Hillhede
McLean

Henderson Family Plot
McNab Saw Mill Site

Chilton
Knox Presbyterian
William Holmes’ Grave

Ebenezer Gospel Cemetery
Hatherton

Maple Valley Cemetery
Wright Property

9016

1948
9015
6438
3429

3442

3435

6417
9018
1994
3415
9021

3448

6418

2048
2047
2027
2018
2029
2004

220
870
2058

8528
9019

8535
6525
6830

2083
68

2081
9020



St Vincent Township

Sullivan Township

Sydenham Township

6 July 2022

Albert Porter’s Farm (Robert Taylor Farm) 3475

McCausland Family 6341
Taylor Family Plot 6432
Bannan Family 8527
Barss Family Plot 2104
East Sullivan Baptist 2107
Pritchard Family Plot 6433
Curran Burying Ground 2132





