GREY COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

	Discovery Griffith Island	9016
Artemesia Township	Abandoned Old Eugenia Cemetery Christ Anglican Church Old Eugenia Priceville Old Village	1948 9015 6438 3429
Collingwood Township	St Francis Thornbury aka Clarksburg Cemetery Ravenna Memorial Park Cemetery	3442 3435
Derby Township	Fleming Mathew Burial Site Northland Memorial Gardens St Mary's Roman Catholic Unmarked Burial Site (Bay No 2 Reserve)	6417 9018 1994 3415 9021
Egrement Township	Mount Gilead	3448
Euphrasia Township	Bell Family Plot	6418
Glenelg Township	Banks Roman Catholic Bethel Brown Family Plot Greenwood Family Plot Lawrence Family Plot Negro	2048 2047 2027 2018 2029 2004
Holland Township	Blatchford Hillhede McLean	220 870 2058
Keppel Township	Henderson Family Plot McNab Saw Mill Site	8528 9019
Normanby Township	Chilton Knox Presbyterian William Holmes' Grave	8535 6525 6830
Osprey	Ebenezer Gospel Cemetery Hatherton Maple Valley Cemetery Wright Property	2083 68 2081 9020

St Vincent Township	Albert Porter's Farm (Robert Taylor Farm) McCausland Family Taylor Family Plot	3475 6341 6432
Sullivan Township	Bannan Family Barss Family Plot East Sullivan Baptist Pritchard Family Plot	8527 2104 2107 6433
Sydenham Township	Curran Burying Ground	2132
6 July 2022		

E.